Johnson County
Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Budget Cover Page

This budget will raise more revenue from property taxes than last
year’s budget by an amount of $8,910,511.00 which is a 15.18

percent increase from last year’s budget. The property tax revenue
to be raised from new property added to the tax roll this year is

$3,308,963.00.

The members of the governing body voted on the budget as follows:

FOR: Kenny Howell, County Commissioner, Pct. 2

Mike White, County Commissioner, Pct. 3

Larry Woolley, County Commissioner, Pct. 4

AGAINST: Roger Harmon, County Judge
Rick Bailey, County Commissioner, Pct. 1

PRESENT and Not Voting: None

ABSENT: None

Property Tax Rate Comparison

Property Tax Rate:

No New Revenue Rate:

Adjusted No New Revenue M & O Rate:
Voter Approval Tax Rate:

Debt Rate:

2022-2023

$0.415000/100
$0.375390/100
$0.371893/100
$0.431325/100
$0.007455/100

2021-2022

$0.420000/100
$0.396023/100
$0.397155/100
$0.458962/100
$0.009547/100

Total debt obligation for Johnson County secured by property

taxes: $18,735,000



