Johnson County

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Budget Cover Page

This budget will raise more revenue from property taxes than last year's budget by an amount of \$8,910,511.00 which is a 15.18 percent increase from last year's budget. The property tax revenue to be raised from new property added to the tax roll this year is \$3,308,963.00.

The members of the governing body voted on the budget as follows:

FOR: Kenny Howell, County Commissioner, Pct. 2
Mike White, County Commissioner, Pct. 3
Larry Woolley, County Commissioner, Pct. 4

AGAINST: Roger Harmon, County Judge

Rick Bailey, County Commissioner, Pct. 1

PRESENT and Not Voting: None

ABSENT: None

Property Tax Rate Comparison

	2022-2023	2021-2022
Property Tax Rate:	\$0.415000/100	\$0.420000/100
No New Revenue Rate:	\$0.375390/100	\$0.396023/100
Adjusted No New Revenue M & O Rate:	\$0.371893/100	\$0.397155/100
Voter Approval Tax Rate:	\$0.431325/100	\$0.458962/100
Debt Rate:	\$0.007455/100	\$0.009547/100

Total debt obligation for Johnson County secured by property taxes: \$18,735,000